
YOUTH          

YOUNG ADULT 

ADULT 

SINGLE PARENT FAMILY 

SENIOR (AGES 65+) 

 
GET THE WHOLE FAMILY INVOLVED! 
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$16 

$31  

$45 

$53 

$34.50 

$192 

$372 

$540 

$636 

$414 

Full Membership Disclosure 

Membership rates are subject to change.  Active military discounts are available!  We also offer corporate 

partnerships, and nationwide reciprocity with most of the Y’s in the nation. Your membership must be active 

at the branch you visit most frequently . 

MEMBERSHIP RATES 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

REFER A FREND! 
Refer a friend to the Y and 
when they join you will        
receive ONE FREE MONTH of 
membership!  

Friends help keep each other 
motivated and make reaching 
goals easier and more fun! 

$818 

 
Family Membership     $69 0 

MONTHLY ANNUAL JOINER FEE 

MEMBERSHIP. . . . . . .  

10% DISCOUNT  

FOR STATE EMPLOYEES! 

*Referred friend must be a member in good standing  

for at least 3 months after referral.  


