

10% DISCOUNT FOR STATE EMPLOYEES!

MEMBERSHIP.....GET THE WHOLE FAMILY INVOLVED!

Family Membership	MONTHLY \$69	ANNUAL \$818	JOINER FEE 0
MEMBERSHIP RATES			
YOUTH	\$16	\$192	\$0
YOUNG ADULT	\$31	\$372	\$0
ADULT	\$45	\$540	\$0
SINGLE PARENT FAMILY	\$53	\$636	\$0
SENIOR (AGES 65+)	\$34.50	\$414	\$0



REFER A FREND!

Refer a friend to the Y and when they join you will receive **ONE FREE MONTH** of membership!

Friends help keep each other motivated and make reaching goals easier and more fun!

*Referred friend must be a member in good standing for at least 3 months after referral.

Full Membership Disclosure

Membership rates are subject to change. Active military discounts are available! We also offer corporate partnerships, and nationwide reciprocity with most of the Y's in the nation. Your membership must be active at the branch you visit most frequently.